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ASEA Spring Opener - 14/05/2022
14/05/2022

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 14+ 100 Meter Sprint (16)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Riverview High School NTGarden, Kaylee   1
J.M.A. Armstrong High NTChristensen, Oakher   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTErhardt, Sophie   3
A.S.E.A. 13.67Brudkowski, Monika   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMacintosh, Abby   5
Harrison Trimble High NTLynch, Kenzie   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLirette, Abigail   7
1A Riverview NTThomson, Lily   8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims

Bernice MacNaughton High NTLeBlanc, Sarah   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLeBlanc, Emma   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTWithers, Olivia   3
Harrison Trimble High 13.93Smikle, Shaniece   4
A.S.E.A. 14.34Roussy, Chloe   5
Harrison Trimble High NTLewis, Emily   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMacglashing, Sawyer   7
Harrison Trimble High NTRedmond, Brianna   8

Event  2   Men 14+ 100 Meter Sprint (20)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Bernice MacNaughton High NTLennox, Cooper   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NTPowers, Ryan   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTGordon, Damon   3
A.S.E.A. 11.74Roussel, Francis Charles   4
Riverview High School NTCapello, Keegan   5
Harrison Trimble High NTMoran, Liam   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTShin, Yun Soo   7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims

Bernice MacNaughton High NTMurphy, Nick   1
Harrison Trimble High NTSoe, Michael   2
Harrison Trimble High NTHicks, Cayden   3
Aetos Athletica 11.94Mazerolle, Max   4
Harrison Trimble High NTPitre, Nathan   5
Riverview High School NTAdams, Taylen   6
Harrison Trimble High NTMurphy, Caelen   7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims

Harrison Trimble High NTZavadskis, Nikita   2
Aetos Athletica NTThériault, Jérémie   3
Saint John Reds Track & Field 11.98Gaudet, Luc   4
A.S.E.A. 12.00Steeves, Clint   5
Harrison Trimble High NTShogonya, Fillipo   6
A.S.E.A. NTBrudkowski, Patryk   7
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Event  5   Women 16+ 3000 Meter Run (4)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Riverview High School NTWilson, Alex   4
1A Riverview NTSmith West, Lauren   5
Riverview High School NTHansen, Marlee   6
Unattached NTOneil, Ava   7

Event  6   Men 16+ 3000 Meter Run (3)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 9:07.55LeBlanc, Brandon   1
Harrison Trimble High NTBennett, Chad   2
Riverview High School NTAshe, Calum   3

Event  7   Women 800 Meter Run (11)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 2:39.00Girouard, Lexie   1
A.S.E.A. 2:41.39Nowlan, Claire   2
A.S.E.A. 2:45.46Doucet, Chloé Line   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMowatt, Olivia   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMiller, Emma   5
Harrison Trimble High NTHanham, Olivia   6
Harrison Trimble High NTBourdon, Emma   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NTUngur, Ana-Alexandra   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NTScott, Savannah   9
Bernice MacNaughton High NTDolan, Avery   10
Bernice MacNaughton High NTThan, Theresa   11

Event  8   Men 800 Meter Run (8)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 2:03.44LeBlanc, Brandon   1
Bernice MacNaughton High 2:12.57MacLean, Isaac   2
A.S.E.A. 2:13.98Parent, Frédéric   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTShin, Peter   4
Harrison Trimble High NTAgbato, Ehizojie   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTAndrews, Declan   6
Harrison Trimble High NTHopper, Avery   7
Harrison Trimble High NTDuff, Brennan   8

Event  9   Girls 15 & Under 80 Meter Hurdles (1)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTRedmond, Brianna   2

Event  10   Women 16+ 100 Meter Hurdles (1)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Elea   2
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Event  11   Men 16+ 110 Meter Hurdles (3)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 15.24Steeves, Clint   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMurphy, Nick   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMunro, Colin   5

Event  12   Girls 14-15 1500 Meter Steeplechase (1)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. NTNowlan, Claire   1

Event  13   Boys 15 & Under 150 Meter Sprint (1)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 22.11Brudkowski, Patryk   4

Event  14   Women 16+ 200 Meter Sprint (18)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTMacglashing, Sawyer   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTWithers, Olivia   3
A.S.E.A. 29.71Brudkowski, Monika   4
A.S.E.A. 30.13Roussy, Chloe   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLeBlanc, Emma   6
Harrison Trimble High NTLewis, Emily   7

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Harrison Trimble High NTLynch, Kenzie   2
Harrison Trimble High NTSmikle, Shaniece   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Reaghan   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTErhardt, Sophie   5
J.M.A. Armstrong High NTChristensen, Oakher   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTSeoll, Suyeon   7

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTLirette, Abigail   2
Harrison Trimble High NTSherwood, Rachel   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLevesque, Lacy   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLeBlanc, Sarah   5
1A Riverview NTMatheson, Ella   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMacintosh, Abby   7

Event  15   Men 16+ 200 Meter Sprint (18)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTDai, Fangda   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTGordon, Damon   3
A.S.E.A. 24.20Roussel, Francis Charles   4
A.S.E.A. 24.41LeBlanc, Marc-Étienne   5
Harrison Trimble High NTShogonya, Fillipo   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTLennox, Cooper   7
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Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  15   Men 16+ 200 Meter Sprint (18))

Bernice MacNaughton High NTBowes, Ethan   2
Harrison Trimble High NTZavadskis, Nikita   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTTremble, Greysen   4
Aetos Athletica NTThériault, Jérémie   5
Harrison Trimble High NTMurphy, Caelen   6
Riverview High School NTBayerle, Peter   7

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTPowers, Ryan   2
Riverview High School NTAdams, Taylen   3
Harrison Trimble High NTHicks, Cayden   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTSarson, Morgan   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMurphy, Nick   6
Harrison Trimble High NTLee, Peter   7

Event  16   Girls 15 & Under 1200 Meter Run (2)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A.S.E.A. 4:19.11Girouard, Lexie   1
A.S.E.A. 4:30.41Doucet, Chloé Line   2

Event  18   Women 16+ 1500 Meter Run (4)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Saint John Reds Track & Field NTMacpherson, Marin   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMowatt, Olivia   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NTUngur, Ana-Alexandra   3
Harrison Trimble High NTBourdon, Emma   4

Event  19   Men 16+ 1500 Meter Run (8)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTBowes, Ethan   1
Harrison Trimble High NTBennett, Chad   2
Harrison Trimble High NTLeblanc Fournier, Austin   3
Harrison Trimble High NTAgbato, Ehizojie   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTTremble, Greysen   5
Harrison Trimble High NTGoodwin, Preston   6
Harrison Trimble High NTHopper, Avery   7
Harrison Trimble High NTDuff, Brennan   8

Event  20   Girls 15 & Under 300 Meter Sprint (1)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Aetos Athletica NTEnstrom, Sadie   4
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Event  21   Women 16+ 400 Meter Sprint (8)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTLevesque, Lacy   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NTSeoll, Suyeon   2
Harrison Trimble High NTHanham, Olivia   3
Harrison Trimble High NTSherwood, Rachel   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTMiller, Emma   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NTArsenault, Reaghan   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NTDolan, Avery   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NTScott, Savannah   8

Event  22   Men 16+ 400 Meter Sprint (10)

 Name SchoolLane Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTBowes, Ethan   2
Harrison Trimble High NTHopper, Avery   3
A.S.E.A. 56.95Parent, Frédéric   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTShin, Peter   5
Riverview High School NTBayerle, Peter   6

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NTDai, Fangda   2
Harrison Trimble High NTLee, Peter   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NTTremble, Greysen   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NTKong, Dehao (erik)   5
Harrison Trimble High NTLeblanc Fournier, Austin   6

Event  23   Women Long Jump (9)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

J.M.A. Armstrong High NDChristensen, Oakher   1
Harrison Trimble High NDAkorede, Teniola   2
Harrison Trimble High NDHanham, Olivia   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDArsenault, Elea   4
Harrison Trimble High NDAgbamuche, Kristine   5
Harrison Trimble High NDSmikle, Shaniece   6
Harrison Trimble High NDSherwood, Rachel   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NDMacintosh, Abby   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NDLewis, Sophie   9

Event  24   Men Long Jump (7)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   1
Harrison Trimble High NDSoe, Michael   2
Harrison Trimble High NDZavadskis, Nikita   3
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   4
Harrison Trimble High NDAgbato, Ehizojie   5
Harrison Trimble High NDDiaz, Juan   6
Unattached Nova Scotia 5.00mLord, Peter   7
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Event  25   Women Triple Jump (3)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDLynch, Kenzie   1
Harrison Trimble High NDHanham, Olivia   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDMacintosh, Abby   3

Event  26   Men Triple Jump (4)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDDiaz, Juan   1
Harrison Trimble High NDMurphy, Caelen   2
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   3
Harrison Trimble High NDSoe, Michael   4

Event  27   Women High Jump (1)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NHScott, Savannah   1

Event  28   Men High Jump (4)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NHPowers, Ryan   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NHCampbell, Connor   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NHCampbell, Nate   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NHLennox, Cooper   4

Event  29   Women Shot put (4)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDThebeau, Libby   1
Saint John Reds Track & Field NDMacpherson, Marin   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBischoff, Martina   3
Aetos Athletica 8.26mLeBlanc, Heather   4

Event  30   Men Shot put (9)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDHall, Tanner   1
Harrison Trimble High NDPitre, Nathan   2
Harrison Trimble High NDKabangu, Evans   3
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSmith, Ben   5
Harrison Trimble High NDAndzanga, Chris   6
Harrison Trimble High NDVan Wart, John   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBell, Connor   8
Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   9
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Event  31   Women Discus (5)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDThan, Theresa   1
Saint John Reds Track & Field NDMacpherson, Marin   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBischoff, Martina   3
Harrison Trimble High NDThebeau, Libby   4
Aetos Athletica 21.06mLeBlanc, Heather   5

Event  32   Men Discus (8)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDBell, Connor   1
Harrison Trimble High NDVan Wart, John   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSmith, Ben   3
Harrison Trimble High NDPitre, Nathan   4
Bernice MacNaughton High NDHall, Tanner   5
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSarson, Morgan   6
Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   7
Aetos Athletica 40.00mLeBlanc, Aaron   8

Event  33   Women Javelin (5)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Bernice MacNaughton High NDLewis, Sophie   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBischoff, Martina   2
Bernice MacNaughton High NDThan, Theresa   3
Harrison Trimble High NDAkorede, Teniola   4
Aetos Athletica 18.93mLeBlanc, Heather   5

Event  34   Men Javelin (10)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Harrison Trimble High NDPitre, Nathan   1
Bernice MacNaughton High NDBell, Connor   2
Harrison Trimble High NDVautour, Matai   3
Bernice MacNaughton High NDMunro, Colin   4
Harrison Trimble High NDVan Wart, John   5
Harrison Trimble High NDBoleyn, Aiden   6
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSmith, Ben   7
Bernice MacNaughton High NDHall, Tanner   8
Bernice MacNaughton High NDSarson, Morgan   9
Aetos Athletica NDMazerolle, Max   10

Event  35   Women Hammer Throw (1)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Aetos Athletica 25.49mLeBlanc, Heather   1

Event  36   Men Hammer Throw (1)

 Name SchoolPos Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Aetos Athletica 45.59mLeBlanc, Aaron   1


